Pump Parts

ePump™ (JEP) Variable Speed Pump

Key Size List
No. PartNo. Description (HP) Qty. Price . PartNo.  Description
1 R0474403 | Motor, ePump Series 2.0 1 $591.71 Speed Drive (w/ Cover and
1 | R0474402 | Motor, ePump Series 1.5 1 | $571.20 Hardware)
Backplate, JEP 1 Speed Drive, JEP Series 1
Mechanical Seal, Carbon 1 Cover, Speed Drive, JEP Series 1
Mechanical Seal, Ceramic 1 20 | R0474900 Screw, #8-32 Hex Washer HD, Al 1 TBD
2 | R0445200 : All $136.41 i
0-Ring 1 Self-Sealing
Bolts 8 Screw, #10-32x 44 Hex 4
Washers 8 Washer HD, w/ Locking Serrations
3 | Roadsags | mpeler Assy 20 | 1 | $46.00 :
SHP, PHP, JEP : : 21 | R0475000 | Cover Speed Drive (w/ Cover & Al
impeller. A Hardware), JEP 1
3 | R0445304 S’T_lp: F?IZP jS‘EVP 15 | 1 | $45.86 Cover, Speed Drive, JEP Series 1 | $20.25
! ! Screw, #8-32 Hex Washer HD, 4
4 | R0445400 | Diffuser w/ O-Ring and Hardware | All 1 $39.64 Self-Sealing
Mechanical Seal, Carbon 1 22 | R0474800 | Fan, JEP Series Al | A
5 | R0479400 Mechanical Seal, Ceramic Al 1 $14.25 Clip, Fan 1
6 | R0445601 | Body, Pump JEP Al 1| $241.65 Cover, Fan 1 $34.05
: Screw, #8-32x.44 Hex Washer 4
Motor Mounting Foot Assy, 1 ’ . :
7 | RO44GTO00 | g FOITRY 1001 ASSY Al | 83239 HD, w/ Locking Serrations
Locking Ring 1 23 | R0475100 Hardware Speed Drive, JEP All
8 | R0445800 | Lid Al | 1 | $64.16 Series
0-Ring 1 Screw, #8-32X.44 Hex Washer 4
: HD, w/ Locking Serrations 1
9 | R0445900 | Filter Basket Al 1 $18.35 Screw, #8-32 Hex Washer HD, -
10| Ro446000 | {43 DN Al 2| s18ss Self-Sealing Screw, #10-32x 44 4 :
-Ring 2 Hex Washer HD, w/ Locking
Tail Piece (2" x 212") 15 2 Serrations 1
11 | R0446101 | Coupling Nut 2'0 2 $31.18 Screw, #8-32 Torx Pin, Washer
O-Ring ' 2 Head, Self-Sealing
12 | R0446200 | Seal, Lid All 1 $20.94 24 | RO660900 Ssﬂrr:]ector (4-pin), Speed Drive, All 1 $33.62
13 | R0479000 | Blue Pressure O-Ring All 1 $9.67 P
25 | R0501100 | Data Cable Bulkhead Fitti Al 1 9.10
14 | R0446300 | O-Ring, Backplate Al 1| $1280 ala vable Bulhead Hing $
- — 26 | R0515400 | Screw w/ O-Ring, Self-sealing All 1 $5.95
15 | R0446400 | O-Ring, Tail Piece (Set of 2) All 2 $16.94
- ePump Remote Controller
Diffuser/Impeller Hardware
Screw w/ O-Ring, Self-sealing, 1 ws | R30ogg0q | User Interface, Remote Al 1 $64.07
Impeller Mounting Mounting, Replacement Kit '
16 | R0446500 3 Diffuser Mounti All 2 $18.81
crew, Ditluser ounting n/s | R0472300 | Gasket, User Interface Al |1 $6.24
Washer, Diffuser Mounting 2
O-Ring, Diffuser 2
Backplate Hardware
17 | R0446600 | Bolts All 8 $41.69
Washers 8
Motor Hardware
18 | R0446700 | Bolts All 4 $20.84
Washers 4
19 | R0446800 | Screws, Motor Mounting Foot 2 $14.87

20 2011 ZODIAC POOL SYSTEMS CATALOG




Pump Parts

ePump™ (JEP) Variable Speed Pump

(2]
5
o

o

1S

>
a

REy) A&
23 (Qty 4 ty
| 21

!

o () i 22 22(Qty4)
17 (Qty 8) Fﬁ\7 f@
Mq - 25
7 /
7 (Qty 2)
19(Qty 2)

2011 ZODIAC POOL SYSTEMS CATALOG 21




Pump Parts

Stealth™ (SHPF/SHPM) Series Pump

Key Size List Key Size List
No. Part No. Description (HP) Qty.  Price No. Part No. Description (HP) Qty. Price
1 | R0445114 Motor, single-speed SHPF 5 1 $383.19 Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw &
1 | R0445101 | Motor, single-speed SHPF 75 | 1 | s40896] | ° | RO0445303 | O.Ring SHPM 15 1] $450
1 | R0445102 Motor, single-speed SHPF 1.0 1 $556.12 3 | RO445304 Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw & 5 1 4
1 | R0445103 | Motor, single-speed SHPF 1.5 | 1 | $707.04 044530 O-Ring, SHPM 0 $45.86
1 | R0445104 Motor, s!ngle-speed SHPF 20 | 1 | $786.17 3 | R0445305 Iom-g?rlwler gHDplf'&Jser w/ Screw & 25 | 1 $46.00
1 | R0445105 Motor, single-speed SHPF 30 | 1 $945.56 9, -
1 | R0490200 | Motor, single-speed SHPF 50 | 1 |$1002.14 3 | R0445303 'c’)“gl?”ef g D'ﬁugersﬁfp?ffew & 140 1| s4503
1 | R0479301 Motor, single speed SHPM 75 $398.52 -Ring, -spge ,
1 | R0479302 | Motor, single-speed SHPM 10 | 1 | $47977| | 3 | Rosds3os 'g]g?r']'gfg_ SDp'gggerS"l_Vl’PineW & | 45| 1| s4586
1| R0479303 Motor, single-speed SHPM 15 | 1 | $534.73 Impelleyr 3 Diﬂus’er W/ Serew &
ot i e T2 Tt Tamer| | | Ofim 2 sHr | 20 | 1| ¥0%
79305 0tor, single-spee 5 786.17 Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw &
1 | R0479307 | Motor, 2-speed SHPM 15 | 1 | g678.84 3 | R0445303 O-E{ing, 2-speed, SHPM 15 | 1 | $4503
1 | R0479308 Motor, 2-speed SHPM 20 | 1 $825.46 Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw &
1 | R0479309 | Motor, 2-speed SHPM 25 | 1 | so0343| | 3 | RO4M8304 | 5.Ring, 2-speed SHPM 20 | 1| 84586
Motor, single-speed, SHPF, Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw &
1 | R0479101 3 Phase. 1.0 1 $286.64 3 | R0445305 O-FF)ling, 2-speed SHPM 2.5 1 $46.00
1| Roargtoz | MOrSinglesspeed SHPF |y 5 |1 | 35046 Diffuser 1
Motor, single-speed, SHPF, Screw 5= |2
1| RO479103 | 5o on9esP 20 | 1 | $381.05[ | 4 | R0445400 Washer 30 | o | 53964
Motor, single-speed, SHPF, O-Ring 2
1 | R0479104 3 Phase 3.0 1 $452.27 Diffuser 1
1 | R0445113 Motor, 2-speed, SHPF 1.0 1 $707.70 Screw 2
4 R0445401 5.0 39.64
1 | R0445106 | Motor, 2-speed, SHPF 15 | 1 | $825.47 Washer 2| §
1 | R0445107 Motor, 2-speed, SHPF 2.0 1 $939.56 0-Ring 2
Backplate, SHPF/SHPM 1 Mechanical Shaft Seals, New 1
Mechanical Seal, Carbon 1 5 | R0479400 Style, Carbon & Ceramic Al 1 §14.25
Mechanical Seal, Ceramic 5-11 .
2| RO445200 | g ping 50 | 1| 18411 |5 | Rosssoo mg;hg{‘y'lza'g;ig seab Ol | | 1] seseo
Bolts 8 ’
Washers 8 6 | R0445601 | Body, Pump, SHPF/SHPM Al | 1| $24165
Backplate, SHPF/SHPM 1 Motor Mounting Foot Assy, 1
Mechpanica| SeaL Carbon 1 7 R0445700 SHPF/SHPM All $3239
Mechanical Seal, Ceramic 1 Screws 2
2 | R0445201 O-Ring 5.0 1 $136.41 Locking Ring 1
Bolts 8 8 | R0445800 | Lid Al | 1| $64.16
Washers 8 Seal 1
Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw & n
3 | R0445301 O-Ring, SHPF 50 1 $44.54 9 | R0479000 Blue Pressure Test O-Ring All 1 $9.67
s | rossans Impeller & Diffuser w/ Sorew & | caaco 10 | R0445900 Filter Bas.ket All ; $18.35
0-Ring, SHPF ' ' 11 | Roadeoo | D9 3““'” AL S| 8185
Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw &
3 | RO44S303 | () g o 10 | 1 $45.03 o | oo (T:a" Pli?ce N(2" X 272" gg g i
’ oupling Nut . .
Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw & ;
O-R 2
3 | R0445304 O-Ring, SHPF 15 1 $45.86 — ::9 e 25
- ail Piece (212" x 3" 2
3 | Roasags | mpellerd Difiuserw/Screwd |, 1| qg00| | 12 | Roads102 | Goupling Nut 8015 | er502
0-Ring, SHPF 0-Ring 50 | 5
Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw & - -
8 | RO44S306 | () Ring, SHPF 80| 1] $4694 45 | Roass200 (Sl_?glbl:gi’nznr?o?émvgvh) AT $2094
3 | R0445307 'gfg?r'l'gr gHDF:fguser wScrewd | 5o | 1 | ¢s585| [14 | 0446300 | O-Ring, Backplate Al | 1| s1280
2 | rosss0t Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw & e 1 1454 15 | R0446400 0-Ring, Tail Piece All 2 $16.94
0-Ring, SHPM ' '
Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw &
3 | R0445302 0-Ring, SHPM 1.0 1 $44.99

22

2011 ZODIAC POOL SYSTEMS CATALOG




Pump Parts

Stealth™ (SHPF/SHPM) Series Pump

2011 ZODIAC POOL SYSTEMS CATALOG

Key
No. Part No.

Size

Description

Diffuser/Impeller Hardware
Screw w/ O-Ring, Self-sealing,
Impeller Mounting Al

(HP) Qty.

List
Price

16 | R0446500 Screw, Diffuser Mounting 2 $18.81
Washer, Diffuser Mounting 2
O-Ring, Diffuser 2
Backplate Hardware
17 | R0446600 Bolts Al | 8 $41.69
Washers 8
Motor Hardware
18 | R0446700 Bolts Al | 4 $20.84
Washers 4
19 | R0446800 Screws, Motor Mounting Foot All 2 $14.87
20 | R0515400 Screw w/ O-Ring, Self-sealing All 1 $5.95

4 (Qty 2),

2 (Qty 8),
17 (Qty 8)

23

(2]
5
a

o

1S

>
a




Pump Parts

PlusHP (PHPF/PHPM) Series Pump

Key Size List Key Size List
No. Part No. Description (HP) Qty. Price No. Part No. Description (HP) Qty. Price
Motor, single-speed & Hardware, Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw &
1 | R0445108 PHPF 50 | 1 | $398.52 3 | R0445305 0-Ring, PHPM 25 | 1 $46.00
Motor, single-speed & Hardware, Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw &
1] Roa4siog | 5 oF 75 | 1| $441.45 3 | RO45303 |y ine o-speed, PHPF 10| 1| $45.08
Motor, single-speed & Hardware, Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw &
1 | R0445110 PHPF 1.0 | 1 | $493.76 3 | R0445304 O-Ring, 2-speed, PHPF 15 | 1 $45.86
Motor, single-speed & Hardware, Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw &
1 | R0445111 PHPF 15 | 1 | $643.40 3 | R0445305 O-Ring, 2-speed, PHPF 20 | 1 $46.00
Motor, single-speed & Hardware, Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw &
1 | R0445112 PHPF 20 | 1 | $71147 3 | R0445303 0-Ring, 2-speed PHPM 15| 1 $45.03
Motor, single-speed & Hardware, Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw &
1| ROA7310 | 5o 75| 1 | $398.52 3 | R0445304 O-Ring, 2-speed PHPM 20 | 1| $45.86
Motor, single-speed & Hardware, Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw &
1 | R0479311 PHPM 1.0 | 1 | $441.46 3 | R0445305 O-Ring, 2-speed, PHPM 25 | 1 $46.00
1 | Ro479312 :\Dﬂﬁt}:?l\rﬂ single-speed & Hardware, 15 | 1 $493.77 g::f:g:ver ;
4 | R0445400 Washer All 5 $39.64
1 | R0479313 ﬁ,"ﬁms'"g'e'sr’e“ &Hardware, | 50 | 1 | se43.41 O-Ring 2
: Mechanical Shaft Seal, New 1
1 | R0479314 Mﬁl’m single-speed & Hardware, | o | 4| 70y 17| | 3 | RO47400 | e Garbon & Ceramic Al g | $1425
5 | RO445500 Mechanical Shaft Seal, New & Al 1 $28.69
1 | R0479301 Motor, 2-speed & Hardware, PHPM | 1.5 | 1 $398.52 Old Style, Carbon & Ceramic 1 )
1 | R0479308 | Motor, 2-speed & Hardware, PHPM | 2.0 | 1 | $825.46 6 | R0448700 | Body, Pump, PHPF/PHPM Al | 1 | $203.94
Motor Mounting Foot Assembly, 1
1| R0479309 Motor, 2-speed & H ) . } '
otor, 2-speed & Hardware, PHPM | 25 | 1 | $90343) | 7 | posss700 | PHPF/PHPM Al $32.39
1 | R0479307 Motor, 2-speed & Hardware, PHPF | 1.0 | 1 $678.84 Screws 2
1 | R0479308 | Motor, 2-speed & Hardware, PHPF | 1.5 | 1 | $825.46 Locking Ring 1
8 | R0448800 Lid Al 1 $34.25
1 | R0479309 Motor, 2-speed & Hardware, PHPF | 2.0 | 1 $903.43 Lid Seal 1
Backplate, PHPF/PHPM 1 9 | R0448900 Filter Basket Al | 1 $13.03
Mechanical Seal, Carbon 1 10 | Roaasooo Plug, Drain Al 2
. . A 18.
o | RO445200 gf};irr]]agnlcal Seal, Ceramic Al ] $136.41 O-Ring 5 $18.55
Bolts 8 Tail Piece (2" x 212") 2
Washers 8 11 | R0449000 Coupling Nut Al | 2 $35.98
O-Ring 2
Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw &
3 | R0445301 O-;ing PHPF 50 | 1 $44.54 12 | R0449100 Lid Seal w/ O-Ring Al | 1 $12.72
s | Roaasaoz Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw & s | 1 " 13 | R0446300 0-Ring, Backplate Al | 1 $12.80
O-Ring, PHPF : $44.99| |14 | R0449200 | O-Ring, Tail Piece Al | 2 | $1429
Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw & Diffuser/Impeller Hardware 1
3 | R0445303 O-ging PHPF 1.0 | 1 $45.08 Screw w/ O-Ring, Self-sealing,
— Impeller Mounting 2
3 | RO445304 Impgller & Diffuser w/ Screw & 15 | 1 $45.86 15 | R0446500 Screw, Diffuser Mounting Al $18.81
0-Ring, PHPF Washer, Diffuser Mounting 1
i O-Ring, Diff
3 | Ro445305 IénggllergHlefuser w/ Screw & 20 | 1 $46.00 ing, Diftuser 2
-Ring, PHPF Backplate Hardware
Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw & 16 | R0446600 Bolts Al | 8 $41.69
3 | R0445301 0-Ring, PHPM 75 |1 $44.54 Washers 8
Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw & Motor Hardware
3 | RO445302 | 0 Ring, PHPM 101 1 $4991 |47 | Road6700 | Bolts Al | 4| $20.84
; Washers 4
Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw &
8 | RO445303 | Ring, PHPM 151 1| $4503| 115 | Ro446800 | Screws, Motor Mounting Foot | All | 2 | $14.87
i 19 | R0515400 S / O-Ring, Self-seali Al |1 .
3 | RO445304 Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw & 20 | 1 $45.86 crew w/ O-Ring, Self-sealing $5.95

0-Ring, PHPM

24

2011 ZODIAC POOL SYSTEMS CATALOG




Pump Parts

PlusHP (PHPF/PHPM) Series Pump

(2]
5
o

o

1S

>
a

10 (Qty 2)

4 (Qty 2)
15 (Qty 2)

7 (Qty 2)
18 (Qty 2) 7

2011 ZODIAC POOL SYSTEMS CATALOG o5




Pump Parts

FloPro™ (FHPM) Series Pump

Key Size List
No. Part No. Description (HP) Qty.  Price
Single-speed Motor and
1 | R0479310 Hardware, FHP 075 | 1 $398.52
Single-speed Motor and
1 | R0479311 Hardware, FHP 1.0 1 $441.46
Single-speed Motor and
1 | R0479312 Hardware, FHP 1.5 1 $493.77
Single-speed Motor and
1 | R0479313 Hardware, FHP 2.0 1 $643.41
Single-speed Motor and
1 | R0479314 Hardware, FHP 25 1 $711.17
1| R0479306 2-Speed Motor & Hardware, 10 1 $531.85
FHP
1 | Ro479307 2-Speed Motor & Hardware, 15 1 $678.84
FHP
1 | Roa79308 2-Speed Motor & Hardware, 20 1 $825.46
FHP
Backplate 1
Mechanical Seal, Carbon 1
Mechanical Seal, Ceramic 1
2 | RO479500 Backplate O-Ring, 2-375 Al 1 $79.20
Bolt 6
Washer 6
Impeller, FHP 1
3 | R0479601 | Screw w/ O-Ring 075 | 1 $32.55
Backplate O-Ring 1
Impeller, FHP 10 1
3 | R0479602 | Screw w/ O-Ring 1 (')_2 1 $32.55
Backplate O-Ring ' 1
Impeller, FHP 15 1
3 | R0479603 | Screw w/ O-Ring 1 5_2 1 $32.55
Backplate O-Ring ' 1
Impeller, FHP 20 1
3 | R0479604 | Screw w/ O-Ring 5 (')_2 1 $32.55
Backplate O-Ring ' 1
Impeller, FHP 1
3 | R0479605 | Screw w/ O-Ring 25 | 1 $32.55
Backplate O-Ring 1

Part No. Description
Diffuser, FHP .75 1
Diffuser O-Ring 1.0 1
4 | Ro47e702 Backplate O-Ring 1.0- | 1 33069
Screw 2 2
Diffuser, FHP 15 1
Diffuser O-Ring 1521
4 | R0479701 X 2.0 $30.69
Backplate O-Ring 1
Screw 2021,
25
Mechanical Seal, Carbon
5 | R0479400 Mechanical Seal, Ceramic Al $14.25
6 | R0479800 | Pump Body, FHP All 1 $144.64
7 | R0479900 | Motor Mounting Foot, FHP All 1 $14.87
Lid w/ Locking Ring Assy, FHP 1
8 | R0480000 Lid O-Ring Al 1 $47.84
9 | R0480100 | Pump Debris Trap Basket, FHP | Al 1 $19.40
Drain Plug 2
10 | R0446000 Drain Plug O-Ring All 5 $18.55
2" x 2" Tailpiece 2
11 | R0327301 | Tailpiece O-Ring All 2 $17.24
Union Nut Kit 2
12 | R0480200 | Lid O-Ring, FHP All 1 $7.24
13 | R0480300 | Backplate O-Ring, FHP All 1 $6.59
Diffuser 1
Backplate O-Ring, 2-375 1
14 | R0480400 Screw w/ O-Ring All 1 $19.59
Screw 4-40 x 1.375" 2
Backplate O-Ring 1
15 | R0480500 | Bolt, % x 16 x 2.25" All 6 $28.56
Washer 6
Bolt, % x 16 x 1" 4
16 | R0446700 Washer All 4 $20.84
Tailpiece
17 | R0337601 0-Ring All 2 $4.97
18 | R0486700 | Pump Base Kit All 1 $24.94
19 | R0515400 | Screw w/ O-Ring, Self-sealing Al 1 $5.95

26

2011 ZODIAC POOL SYSTEMS CATALOG




Pump Parts

FloPro™ (FHPM) Series Pump

(2]
5
a

o

1S

>
a

2(Qty 6)
15(Qty 6)

2011 ZODIAC POOL SYSTEMS CATALOG o7




Pump Parts

WaterFeature (WFTR) Series Pump

4 (Qty 2)

15 (Qty 2)
Key Size List
No. Part No. Description (HP) Qty. Price

Motor, single-speed and
1 | R0479311 Hardware, WFTR80 10 | 1 $441.46

Motor, single-speed and
1 | R0479312 Hardware, WFTR120 15 | 1 $493.77 ? 6(?81 82 ) .

Motor, single-speed and y o
1 | R0479314 Hardware, WFTR160 25 | 1 $711.17 ]

Backplate, WFTR 1 7 (Qty 2)

Mecﬂan!ca: gea:, garbonl 1 18 (Qty 2) 7

echanical Seal, Ceramic
2 | R0445200 0-Ring Al 1 $136.41

Bolts 8 . .

Washers 5 Key N Size LI.St

: No. Part No. Description (HP) Qty. Price

3 | R0449502 g‘_g‘i’r']'er\;&vET'fgjse’W/ Serewd& | 4o | $40.02 Tailpiece (2" x 21%") 2

| IIQ’&D‘ff Sorew & 11 | R0449000 Coupling Nut Al | 2 $35.98

mpeller & Diffuser w/ Screw O-Rin 2
3 | R0449503 0-Ring, WFTR 15 | 1 $36.15 L-dsg| P

; id Seal w/ O-Ring (Lid O-ring

Impeller & Diffuser w/ Screw & 12 | R0449100 Al A $12.72
3 | R0449505 0-Ring, WFTR 25 | 1 $36.95 Not Shown)

Diffuser 1 13 | R0446300 0-Ring, Backplate Al A $12.80

Dasher 2 . Diffuser/Impeller Hard

O-Rin 2 iffuser/Impeller Hardware

Meclh:n'cal Seal. Carbon 3 Screw w/ O-Ring, Self-sealing, 1

I g Impeller Mounting

5 | Ro479400 Mechanical Seal, Ceramic Al 1 $14.25 15 | R0446500 Screw, Diffuser Mounting Al 2 $18.81
6 | R0448701 Body, Pump, WFTR Al | A $203.94 Washer, Diffuser Mounting 2

Motor Mounting Foot Assy, 1 O-Ring, Diffuser 2
7 | R0445700 WFTR All $32.39 Backplate Hardware

Screws 2 16 | R0446600 Bolts All 8 $41.69

Locking Ring 1 Washers 8
8 | R0448800 Lid Al | A $34.25 Motor Hardware

O-Ring 1 17 | R0446700 Bolts Al | 4 $20.84
9 | R0448900 | Filter Basket Al |1 $13.03 Washers 4

i 18 | R0446800 Screws, Motor Mounting Foot 2 $14.87

10 | Ro4dgo00 | U9 Drain a2 1885 : :

0-Ring 2 19 | R0515400 Screw w/ O-Ring, Self-sealing Al | A $5.95

o8 2011 ZODIAC POOL SYSTEMS CATALOG




Pump Parts

WaterFall (SWF) Series Pump

4 (Qty 2),

16 (Qty 2)
4 (Qty 2),
16 (Qty 2)
Key Size List
No. Part No. Description (HP) Qty. Price
Single-speed Motor & Hardware,
1 | R0445115 SWE125 75 | 1 ] $360.37
Single-speed Motor & Hardware,
1 | R0445116 SWE185 1.0 | 1 | 843257
Backplate Kit w/ Hardware, O-Ring
2| RO445200 & Mech Seals, SHPF/SHPM/SWF Al 1| $136.41
3 | R0445307 gg‘?”ergv[v)gf;J;e’W/ Sorew& | 75 | 1 | so585
-ning, 5 Key Size List
i No. Part No. Description (HP) Qty. Price
3 | R0445308 Imp(_aller& Diffuser w/ Screw & 10 |1 $55.85
0-Ring, SWF 185 . AR
Lid Seal and Lid O-Ring
13 | R0446200 ; . Al | A $20.94
4 | Rossaor | Difuserw/O-Ring & Hardware, |\ | 1 | q0 e (Lid O-Ring Not Shown)
SWF125, SWF185, SHPF ' 14 | R0446300 | O-Ring, Backplate Al |1 $12.80
5 | R0479400 Mechanical Shaft Seal (1 Set) Al | $14.25 15 | R0446400 | O-Ring, Tail Piece (Set of 2) Al | 2 $16.94
(Carbon and Ceramic) 16 | R0446500 | Hardware, Diffuser/impeller Al | 1| $1881
6 | R0445601 Body, Pump, SHPF/SHPM/SWF Al | 1 | $241.65 I Backplate Bolts and Washers | s | seeo
Motor Mounting Foot Assy (Set of 8) '
7 R0445700 All 1 $32.39
w/ Screws, SHPF/SHPM/SWF
18 | Ro446700 Motor Bolts and Washers Al | a4 $20.84
8 | R0445800 | Lid w/ Locking Ring & Seal Al |1 $64.16 (Set of 4) '
9 | R0479000 | Blue Pressure Test O-Ring Al | $9.67
10 | R0445900 | Pump Debris Filter Basket Al | 1 $18.35 .
19 | R0446800 Screws, Motor Mounting Foot Al | 1 $14.87
11 | R0446000 | Drain Plug w/ O-Ring (Set of 2) Al | 2 $18.55
Tail Piece (272" x 3") w/ O-Ring
and Coupling Nut (Set of 2 515 crew w/ O-Ring, Self-sealing 5.95
12| RO446102 | -4 Coupling Nut (Set of Al 2 | 875021 1750 T Ro515400 | Screw wi O-Ring, Self-seal Al 1| $59

2011 ZODIAC POOL SYSTEMS CATALOG 29




